
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                      Fennimore High School
                                          Fennimore, WI
                                        October 22, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== =================== == =================================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 2165 Payton Heinberg     So Darlington                          16:55.8  5:27  t 
       2    2 2377 Lucas Caminiti      Sr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       17:00.8  5:29  t 
       3    3 2164 Conner Hackett      Sr Darlington                          17:18.0  5:35  t 
       4    4 2277 Kyle Fredrickson    Sr New Glarus / Monticello             17:27.1  5:38  i 
       5    5 2163 Tanner Evenstad     Jr Darlington                          17:32.5  5:39  t 
       6    6 2234 Jonathon Murphy     Sr Lancaster                           17:33.4  5:40  i 
       7    7 2331 Brian Mathews       Sr Riverdale                           17:36.6  5:41  i 
       8    8 2167 Tucker Lange        So Darlington                          17:43.4  5:43  t 
       9    9 2151 Jordan Molzof       Sr Boscobel                            17:49.7  5:45  i 
      10   10 2104 Josh Dahl           So Albany                              17:51.6  5:45  i 
      11   11 2181 Ian Barry           Fr Fennimore                           17:54.4  5:46    
      12   12 2109 Trevor Mueller      Sr Albany                              18:09.4  5:51    
      13   13 2216 Cole Leatherberry   Sr Kickapoo / La Farge                 18:23.9  5:56    
      14   14 2302 Alex Diaz           Sr Parkview                            18:26.3  5:57    
      15   15 2166 Paul King           Jr Darlington                          18:30.6  5:58  t 
      16   16 2383 Christian Patzka    Fr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       18:31.4  5:58  t 
      17   17 2168 Trae Schilling      So Darlington                          18:31.4  5:58  t 
      18   18 2380 Daniel Guyer        Jr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       18:37.1  6:00  t 
      19   19 2257 Kale Grossman       Jr Marshall                            18:38.6  6:01    
      20   20 2379 Kauy Fargo          Jr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       18:43.6  6:02  t 
      21   21 2381 William Hanson      Fr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       18:44.5  6:02  t 
      22   22 2242 Colin Green         So Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 18:47.9  6:04    
      23   23 2153 Noah Toye           Sr Boscobel                            18:48.6  6:04    
      24   24 2357 Brandon Springer    So Waterloo                            18:50.7  6:04    
      25   25 2112 Connor Trow         Sr Albany                              18:54.9  6:06    
      26   26 2368 Tyler Walters       So Wauzeka-Steuben                     19:01.6  6:08    
      27   27 2147 Jack Latham         Jr Boscobel                            19:02.1  6:08    
      28   28 2280 Adam Nelson         Fr New Glarus / Monticello             19:04.2  6:09    
      29   29 2186 Carter Freymiller   Jr Fennimore                           19:05.9  6:09    
      30   30 2149 Dallas Marks        Sr Boscobel                            19:07.4  6:10    
      31   31 2274 Christian Arnett    Sr New Glarus / Monticello             19:09.7  6:11    
      32   32 2259 Noah Harrison       So Marshall                            19:09.7  6:11    
      33   33 2353 Eduardo Garcia      Jr Waterloo                            19:11.2  6:11    
      34   34 2256 Jared Gillett       Sr Marshall                            19:11.6  6:11    
      35   35 2110 Travis Oliver       Sr Albany                              19:12.5  6:11    
      36   36 2261 Blake Luzinski      So Marshall                            19:13.6  6:12    
      37   37 2169 Bailey Schwartz     Fr Darlington                          19:14.5  6:12  t 
      38   38 2304 Noah Lutzke         So Parkview                            19:15.5  6:12    
      39   39 2105 Jacob Elmer         Sr Albany                              19:24.9  6:15    
      40   40 2307 Mason Spencer       Jr Parkview                            19:27.5  6:16    
      41   41 2231 Hunter Liddell      Jr Lancaster                           19:33.7  6:18    
      42   42 2264 Hayden Wollin       Sr Marshall                            19:36.5  6:19    
      43   43 2150 David Martinez      Fr Boscobel                            19:37.3  6:19    
      44   44 2199 William McLeer      Sr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 19:38.8  6:20    
      45   45 2196 Paul Connolly       Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 19:39.6  6:20    
      46   46 2197 Easton Dobson       Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 19:40.0  6:20    
      47   47 2352 Carlos Garcia       Jr Waterloo                            19:41.5  6:21    
      48   48 2382 Jack Hazen          Jr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       19:45.9  6:22  t 
      49   49 2111 Logun Parker        Jr Albany                              19:48.8  6:23    
      50   50 2369 Drew Zimmerman      Jr Wauzeka-Steuben                     19:49.4  6:23    
      51      2320 Troy Nickels        Fr Pecatonica / Argyle                 19:50.2  6:24    
      52   51 2378 Jacob Doescher      Jr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       19:55.7  6:25  t 
      53   52 2333 Dawson Mueller      Jr Riverdale                           19:57.4  6:26    
      54   53 2305 Josh Soderstrom     Sr Parkview                            19:57.7  6:26    
      55   54 2260 Quinn Killerlain    So Marshall                            19:58.0  6:26    
      56   55 2146 Darien Heiz         Fr Boscobel                            20:01.2  6:27    
      57      2340 Justin Hineline     Sr St. Ambrose Academy                 20:01.5  6:27    
      58   56 2229 Tyler Graney        Jr Lancaster                           20:03.9  6:28    
      59   57 2131 Gary Salmela        So Belleville                          20:08.4  6:29    
      60   58 2128 Caden O'Rourke      So Belleville                          20:11.1  6:30    
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      61   59 2281 Andrew Newberry     Sr New Glarus / Monticello             20:13.0  6:31    
      62   60 2309 Evan Willing        Sr Parkview                            20:14.6  6:31    
      63   61 2214 Andrew Gannon       So Kickapoo / La Farge                 20:19.4  6:33    
      64   62 2275 Cade Beutler        Sr New Glarus / Monticello             20:22.0  6:34    
      65   63 2360 Hunter Marfilius    So Wauzeka-Steuben                     20:23.6  6:34    
      66   64 2107 Isaac Halverson     Sr Albany                              20:24.4  6:35    
      67   65 2306 Evan Spencer        Jr Parkview                            20:27.4  6:36    
      68   66 2262 Joel Thorsen        Jr Marshall                            20:31.5  6:37    
      69   67 2235 Harrison Stone      Sr Lancaster                           20:34.4  6:38    
      70   68 2217 Ryne Wiegel         So Kickapoo / La Farge                 20:35.1  6:38    
      71   69 2366 Jacob Reichmann     Fr Wauzeka-Steuben                     20:35.2  6:38    
      72   70 2362 Gabe Martin         So Wauzeka-Steuben                     20:35.9  6:38    
      73      2292 Dominic Carstens    So North Crawford                      20:38.9  6:39    
      74   71 2127 Jordan Hosler       Sr Belleville                          20:39.5  6:39    
      75   72 2278 Garrett Grossen     Fr New Glarus / Monticello             20:41.3  6:40    
      76      2318 Payton Flannery     Fr Pecatonica / Argyle                 20:43.4  6:41    
      77   73 2355 Peter Miller        Jr Waterloo                            20:54.5  6:44    
      78      2341 Jack Krebs          Fr St. Ambrose Academy                 20:56.0  6:45    
      79   74 2334 Serhii Rohynskyy    Sr Riverdale                           20:57.5  6:45    
      80   75 2209 Brandon Braun       Jr Kickapoo / La Farge                 20:59.8  6:46    
      81   76 2228 Austin Doyle        Jr Lancaster                           21:00.5  6:46    
      82   77 2329 Kyle Hanke          So Riverdale                           21:01.0  6:46    
      83   78 2212 Cody Culligan       Sr Kickapoo / La Farge                 21:06.3  6:48    
      84   79 2189 Ben Mooney          Jr Fennimore                           21:07.4  6:48    
      85   80 2365 Jacob Pitzer        Sr Wauzeka-Steuben                     21:08.6  6:49    
      86   81 2232 Andrew McCarville   So Lancaster                           21:10.1  6:49    
      87   82 2351 Thomas Brey         Jr Waterloo                            21:11.1  6:50    
      88   83 2152 Andrew Steines      Fr Boscobel                            21:11.7  6:50    
      89   84 2124 Sean Campbell       Fr Belleville                          21:12.6  6:50    
      90   85 2354 Conrad MacLaughlin  So Waterloo                            21:14.1  6:51    
      91   86 2361 Adam Martin         So Wauzeka-Steuben                     21:17.0  6:52    
      92   87 2132 Derek Shrader       So Belleville                          21:18.7  6:52    
      93   88 2327 Jeffrey Anderson    Sr Riverdale                           21:23.5  6:54    
      94   89 2356 Spencer Noel        So Waterloo                            21:25.3  6:54    
      95   90 2279 Colin McNulty       Sr New Glarus / Monticello             21:25.9  6:54    
      96   91 2180 Hunter Barry        Sr Fennimore                           21:30.4  6:56    
      97   92 2244 Connor Polster      Fr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 21:43.4  7:00    
      98   93 2187 Josh Gao            So Fennimore                           21:46.3  7:01    
      99   94 2303 Zach Draeving       Jr Parkview                            22:00.2  7:05    
     100   95 2195 Jesse Buroker       Fr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 22:00.8  7:06    
     101      2316 Cade Bush           So Pecatonica / Argyle                 22:01.1  7:06    
     102   96 2125 Julian Fullbright   Fr Belleville                          22:01.5  7:06    
     103   97 2185 Tucker Duff         So Fennimore                           22:04.6  7:07    
     104   98 2332 Shale Meyer         Jr Riverdale                           22:07.9  7:08    
     105   99 2328 Dakota Fiebranz     Jr Riverdale                           22:10.4  7:09    
     106  100 2130 Evan Reifert        Sr Belleville                          22:15.1  7:10    
     107  101 2211 Scott Coulthard     Sr Kickapoo / La Farge                 22:21.3  7:12    
     108  102 2246 Carl Wagner         Jr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 22:23.8  7:13    
     109  103 2245 Matt Raihala        Sr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 22:28.0  7:14    
     110  104 2215 Troy Hadley         Fr Kickapoo / La Farge                 22:34.2  7:16    
     111  105 2188 Trenten Klais       Fr Fennimore                           22:34.5  7:16    
     112  106 2243 Alec Martin         Jr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 22:56.4  7:24    
     113  107 2230 Cade Lenz           Fr Lancaster                           23:11.6  7:28    
     114  108 2198 Sawyer Dobson       Fr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 24:05.5  7:46    
     115      2319 Dakota Hoffman      Sr Pecatonica / Argyle                 25:43.7  8:17    
     116      2293 Parker Frandrup     So North Crawford                      28:48.0  9:17    
     117      2294 Dylan Heisz         Fr North Crawford                      33:14.1 10:42    
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  1.    32  Darlington                            (17:36.1  88:00.3 1:34.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Payton Heinberg           So 16:55.8
  2      3  Conner Hackett            Sr 17:18.0
  3      5  Tanner Evenstad           Jr 17:32.5
  4      8  Tucker Lange              So 17:43.4
  5     15  Paul King                 Jr 18:30.6
  6   ( 17) Trae Schilling            So 18:31.4
  7   ( 37) Bailey Schwartz           Fr 19:14.5
   
  2.    77  Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld         (18:19.5  91:37.4 1:43.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Lucas Caminiti            Sr 17:00.8
  2     16  Christian Patzka          Fr 18:31.4
  3     18  Daniel Guyer              Jr 18:37.1
  4     20  Kauy Fargo                Jr 18:43.6
  5     21  William Hanson            Fr 18:44.5
  6   ( 48) Jack Hazen                Jr 19:45.9
  7   ( 51) Jacob Doescher            Jr 19:55.7
   
  3.   121  Albany                                (18:42.7  93:33.3 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Josh Dahl                 So 17:51.6
  2     12  Trevor Mueller            Sr 18:09.4
  3     25  Connor Trow               Sr 18:54.9
  4     35  Travis Oliver             Sr 19:12.5
  5     39  Jacob Elmer               Sr 19:24.9
  6   ( 49) Logun Parker              Jr 19:48.8
  7   ( 64) Isaac Halverson           Sr 20:24.4
   
  4.   132  Boscobel                              (18:53.1  94:25.1 1:47.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Jordan Molzof             Sr 17:49.7
  2     23  Noah Toye                 Sr 18:48.6
  3     27  Jack Latham               Jr 19:02.1
  4     30  Dallas Marks              Sr 19:07.4
  5     43  David Martinez            Fr 19:37.3
  6   ( 55) Darien Heiz               Fr 20:01.2
  7   ( 83) Andrew Steines            Fr 21:11.7
   
  5.   163  Marshall                              (19:10.0  95:50.0 0:57.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Kale Grossman             Jr 18:38.6
  2     32  Noah Harrison             So 19:09.7
  3     34  Jared Gillett             Sr 19:11.6
  4     36  Blake Luzinski            So 19:13.6
  5     42  Hayden Wollin             Sr 19:36.5
  6   ( 54) Quinn Killerlain          So 19:58.0
  7   ( 66) Joel Thorsen              Jr 20:31.5
   
  6.   184  New Glarus / Monticello               (19:15.2  96:16.0 2:54.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Kyle Fredrickson          Sr 17:27.1
  2     28  Adam Nelson               Fr 19:04.2
  3     31  Christian Arnett          Sr 19:09.7
  4     59  Andrew Newberry           Sr 20:13.0
  5     62  Cade Beutler              Sr 20:22.0
  6   ( 72) Garrett Grossen           Fr 20:41.3
  7   ( 90) Colin McNulty             Sr 21:25.9
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  7.   205  Parkview                              (19:28.4  97:21.6 1:48.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Alex Diaz                 Sr 18:26.3
  2     38  Noah Lutzke               So 19:15.5
  3     40  Mason Spencer             Jr 19:27.5
  4     53  Josh Soderstrom           Sr 19:57.7
  5     60  Evan Willing              Sr 20:14.6
  6   ( 65) Evan Spencer              Jr 20:27.4
  7   ( 94) Zach Draeving             Jr 22:00.2
   
  8.   246  Lancaster                             (19:45.2  98:45.9 3:27.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Jonathon Murphy           Sr 17:33.4
  2     41  Hunter Liddell            Jr 19:33.7
  3     56  Tyler Graney              Jr 20:03.9
  4     67  Harrison Stone            Sr 20:34.4
  5     76  Austin Doyle              Jr 21:00.5
  6   ( 81) Andrew McCarville         So 21:10.1
  7   (107) Cade Lenz                 Fr 23:11.6
   
  9.   259  Waterloo                              (19:57.8  99:49.0 2:20.4)
====================================================
  1     24  Brandon Springer          So 18:50.7
  2     33  Eduardo Garcia            Jr 19:11.2
  3     47  Carlos Garcia             Jr 19:41.5
  4     73  Peter Miller              Jr 20:54.5
  5     82  Thomas Brey               Jr 21:11.1
  6   ( 85) Conrad MacLaughlin        So 21:14.1
  7   ( 89) Spencer Noel              So 21:25.3
   
 10.   278  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:05.2  100:25.7 1:34.3)
====================================================
  1     26  Tyler Walters             So 19:01.6
  2     50  Drew Zimmerman            Jr 19:49.4
  3     63  Hunter Marfilius          So 20:23.6
  4     69  Jacob Reichmann           Fr 20:35.2
  5     70  Gabe Martin               So 20:35.9
  6   ( 80) Jacob Pitzer              Sr 21:08.6
  7   ( 86) Adam Martin               So 21:17.0
   
 11.   295  Kickapoo / La Farge                   (20:16.9  101:24.5 2:42.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Cole Leatherberry         Sr 18:23.9
  2     61  Andrew Gannon             So 20:19.4
  3     68  Ryne Wiegel               So 20:35.1
  4     75  Brandon Braun             Jr 20:59.8
  5     78  Cody Culligan             Sr 21:06.3
  6   (101) Scott Coulthard           Sr 22:21.3
  7   (104) Troy Hadley               Fr 22:34.2
   
 12.   298  Riverdale                             (20:11.2  100:56.0 3:46.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Brian Mathews             Sr 17:36.6
  2     52  Dawson Mueller            Jr 19:57.4
  3     74  Serhii Rohynskyy          Sr 20:57.5
  4     77  Kyle Hanke                So 21:01.0
  5     88  Jeffrey Anderson          Sr 21:23.5
  6   ( 98) Shale Meyer               Jr 22:07.9
  7   ( 99) Dakota Fiebranz           Jr 22:10.4
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 13.   303  Fennimore                             (20:16.9  101:24.4 3:51.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Ian Barry                 Fr 17:54.4
  2     29  Carter Freymiller         Jr 19:05.9
  3     79  Ben Mooney                Jr 21:07.4
  4     91  Hunter Barry              Sr 21:30.4
  5     93  Josh Gao                  So 21:46.3
  6   ( 97) Tucker Duff               So 22:04.6
  7   (105) Trenten Klais             Fr 22:34.5
   
 14.   338  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (21:01.0  105:04.7 4:26.7)
====================================================
  1     44  William McLeer            Sr 19:38.8
  2     45  Paul Connolly             Jr 19:39.6
  3     46  Easton Dobson             Jr 19:40.0
  4     95  Jesse Buroker             Fr 22:00.8
  5    108  Sawyer Dobson             Fr 24:05.5
   
 15.   357  Belleville                            (20:42.1  103:30.3 1:10.3)
====================================================
  1     57  Gary Salmela              So 20:08.4
  2     58  Caden O'Rourke            So 20:11.1
  3     71  Jordan Hosler             Sr 20:39.5
  4     84  Sean Campbell             Fr 21:12.6
  5     87  Derek Shrader             So 21:18.7
  6   ( 96) Julian Fullbright         Fr 22:01.5
  7   (100) Evan Reifert              Sr 22:15.1
   
 16.   425  Madison Country Day / Abundant Life   (21:39.9  108:19.5 4:08.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Colin Green               So 18:47.9
  2     92  Connor Polster            Fr 21:43.4
  3    102  Carl Wagner               Jr 22:23.8
  4    103  Matt Raihala              Sr 22:28.0
  5    106  Alec Martin               Jr 22:56.4


